
Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Jenny Ahuja-Rai K-5 All Subjects AVAILABLE Jenny.ramandeepahuja@gmail.com

Thomas Arnold 4-5 Language Arts, Math tharnold19@gmail.com

Jill  Arseneau K-5 All Subjects & French jillarseneau37@gmail.com

Nicole Balston  K-5 French Immersion AVAILABLE Nicole@FrenchImmersionSuccess.com

Diane Beulens K-5 All Subjects gedi5@shaw.ca

Manroop Bining K-3 Reading, Writing & Math manroopbining@shaw.ca

Melanie Crocker K-5 All Subjects melaniejlcrocker@gmail.com

Anita Dhaliwal K-6 Math AVAILABLE anita.thind1@gmail.com

Jen Doerksen K-5 All Subjects jen_elisabeth@hotmail.com

Clare Ellison 2-5 All Subjects mrsellison5@gmail.com

Kendra Froese K-5 All Subjects kendrajfroese@gmail.com

Jag Gill K-5 French/French Immersion gill_j23@hotmail.com

Tanis Grozell All Subjects, French & French Immersion tanisgrozell@gmail.com

Aparna Gupta K-5 All Subjects, ELL, ESL AVAILABLE asbonusbc@gmail.com

Michelle Illes K-5 All Subjects illes@telus.net

Cameron Kenis Music cameronkenis@hotmail.com

Michelle MacLeod K-3 Reading, Writing & Math AVAILABLE mitchmac@shaw.ca

David Park English, Math, Science, Socials, ELL AVAILABLE david_park94@hotmail.com

Rajanjit Phulka K-5 All Subjects AVAILABLE rphulka@gmail.com

Kirk Prince Reading, Writing, & Math Krprince828@gmail.com

Debra Roebuck K-5 All Subjects Debbie_roebuck@hotmail.com

Rovi Sandhu K-5 All Subjects rovissandhu@gmail.com

Alain Shank 4 - French Immersion - All subjects, English inthecrease34@gmail.com

Neeta Thind K-6 (Summer tutoring available) AVAILABLE neeta_26@hotmail.com

Stefan Thomson K-12 ELL stefanthomson@gmail.com

Jen Vallance 3-5 All Subjects vallancejen@gmail.com

Rhea Virk 1-5 Reading, Writing, & Math AVAILABLE rheakvirk@gmail.com

ATU TUTOR LIST

K to Grade 5
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Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Thomas Arnold 6-7 - Languages Arts, Math tharnold19@gmail.com

Jill  Arseneau 6-8 - English Jillarseneau37@gmail.com

Todd Arseneau 6-8 - English, Math, Science & Social Studies bruintattoo@gmail.com

Nicole Balston 6-9 - French Immersion AVAILABLE Nicole@FrenchImmersionSuccess.com

Diane Beulens
6-7 - Language Arts, Math, Social Studies, Science & 

French
gedi5@shaw.ca

Harjinder Dhaliwal 6-8 - English & Socials harjd2014@gmail.com

Jen Doerksen 6-7 - All subjects jen_elisabeth@hotmail.com

Clare Ellison 6 - All Subjects mrsellison5@gmail.com

Christie Fehlauer 6 - 7 All Subjects christie.fehlauer@gmail.com

Josh Fraser Math 8 joshua.fraser100@gmail.com

Kendra Froese 6-7 - All subjects kendrajfroese@gmail.com

Andrew Gait 6-8 - Math & Science AVAILABLE andrewjgait@gmail.com

Jag Gill 6-8 - French & French Immersion gill_j23@hotmail.com

Tanis Grozell 6-8 - French & French Immersion, 6-7 - All subjects tanisgrozell@gmail.com

Megan Heinrichs 6-12 - French meagan.heinrichs@gmail.com

Michelle Illes 6-7 - All subjects illes@telus.net

Cameron Kenis 6-8 - Music cameronkenis@hotmail.com

Jamie Leeman 6-8 - All subjects AVAILABLE Jamieleeman1987@gmail.com

Andrew Matty Math 8 AVAILABLE andrewmatty19@gmail.com

Andrew Nairn 7-8 - Math (pre-calculus), & Science andrew.nairn@hotmail.com

David Park 6-8 - English, Math, Science, Socials, ELL AVAILABLE david_park94@hotmail.com

Rajanjit Phulka
6-8 Reading, Writing, Vocabulary, Social Studies, 

Science & 6 Math
AVAILABLE rphulka@gmail.com

Rovi Sandhu English, Social Studies, Math 6 rovissandhu@gmail.com

Alain Shank 6-8 - French Immersion - All subjects, English inthecrease34@gmail.com

Keeley Thompson 6-8 - Math A & W, Foundations, PreCalc Keeleyethompson@gmail.com

Stefan Thomson 6-8 - ELL stefanthomson@gmail.com

Jen Vallance 6-7 - All subjects vallancejen@gmail.com

Hars Virk 6-8 - Math, & Science hars.virk@gmail.com

Rhea Virk 6 - Reading, Writing, Math AVAILABLE rheakvirk@gmail.com

Grades 6, 7 & 8
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Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Mike Bidal           9-12 Math mbidal@gmail.com

Sabrina Bidal 10-12 Math sbidal@gmail.com

Josh Fraser 9-11 Math/Pre-Calculus joshua.fraser100@gmail.com

Kendra Froese 9-10 Math kendrajfroese@gmail.com

Andrew Gait 9-11 Math AVAILABLE andrewjgait@gmail.com

Andrew Matty 9-10 Math (Foundations & PreCalculus) AVAILABLE andrewmatty19@gmail.com

Andrew Nairn 9-11 Math/Pre-Calculus andrew.nairn@hotmail.com

David Park 9-10 Math AVAILABLE david_park94@hotmail.com

Alain Shank 9-10 French Immersion Math inthecrease34@gmail.com

Nancy Sharma
Math 9, Foundations & Pre-Calculus 10, Foundations  

11, Foundations 12
nancy_103-sharma@hotmail.com

Keeley Thompson 9-12 Math AW, Foundations and PreCalc Keeleyethompson@gmail.com

Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Jill Arseneau English 9-12 Jillarseneau37@gmail.com

David Park 9-10 ELL AVAILABLE david_park94@hotmail.com

Rajanjit Phulka 9-11 English AVAILABLE rphulka@gmail.com

Rovi Sandhu 9-11 English rovissandhu@gmail.com

Stefan Thomson 9-12 ELL stefanthomson@gmail.com

Alain Shank 9-10 French Immersion - English inthecrease34@gmail.com

Susannah White 9-12 English & 9-12 LIT susannah_white@hotmail.com

Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Sabrina Bidal 11 Physics, 11-12 Chemistry sbidal@gmail.com

Kendra Froese 9-10 Science kendrajfroese@gmail.com

Andrew Gait 9-10 Science, 11-12 Chemistry, 11 Physics AVAILABLE andrewjgait@gmail.com

Andrew Matty 9-10 Science, Chemistry 11 AVAILABLE andrewmatty19@gmail.com

Andrew Nairn 9-10 Science andrew.nairn@hotmail.com

David Park 9-10 Science AVAILABLE david_park94@hotmail.com

Alain Shank 9-10 French Immersion Science inthecrease34@gmail.com

Secondary Subjects

English

Math

Science
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Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Rajanjit Phulka 9-11 Social Studies AVAILABLE rphulka@gmail.com

Rovi Sandhu 9-11 Social Studies rovissandhu@gmail.com

Alain Shank 9-10 - French Immersion - Social Studies inthecrease34@gmail.com

Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Jill Arseneau 9-12 French Jillarseneau37@gmail.com

Nicole Balston 9 - French Immersion AVAILABLE Nicole@FrenchImmersionSuccess.com

Jag Gill K-12 French/French Immersion gill_j23@hotmail.com

Tanis Grozell 9-12 French Immersion & French tanisgrozell@gmail.com

Alain Shank 9-10 - French Immersion inthecrease34@gmail.com

Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Cameron Kenis 9-12 Music cameronkenis@hotmail.com

Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Jamie Leeman 9-12 History AVAILABLE Jamieleeman1987@gmail.com

Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Jamie Leeman 9-12 Psychology AVAILABLE Jamieleeman1987@gmail.com

Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Jamie Leeman 9-12 Sociology AVAILABLE Jamieleeman1987@gmail.com

Name Subjects
Summer 

Tutoring
Email

Jamie Leeman 9-12 Anthropology AVAILABLE Jamieleeman1987@gmail.com

History

Psychology

Sociology

Anthropology
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Social Studies
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